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Kat./ Poz.

M/1
M/2
M/3
M/4
M/5
M/6
M/7
K/1
M/8
K/2
M/9
K/3
K/4
K/5
M/10
M/11
M/12
M/13
K/6
M/14
K/7
M/15
K/8
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[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

[202]
[51]
[4]
[84]
(891
[201]
[1]
[206]
[64]
[207]
[86]
[19]
[96]
[26]
[63]
[46]
[160]
[68]
[16]
[55]
[85]
[212]
[65]
[66]
[8]
[42]
[771]
[28]
[220]
[98]
[10]
[132]
[76]
[54]
[47]
[67]

WOJCIK, Pawet
MENDYK, Przemystaw
BIZON, Dawid
WIECZOREK, Maciej
WOIJCIK, Wiestaw
KARKOSZKA, Andrzej
BARTULA, Jan

EAS, Klaudia
PIEKARCZYK, Marcin
£AS, Sylwia
WIECZOREK, Patryk
FALOWSKA, Sonia
BILSKA, Paulina

GORALCZYK, Katarzyna

PELKA, Karol
KUBICZEK, Szymon
MORKISZ, Piotr
PUCHAJDA, Olivier
DUDEK, Kinga
NIEMIEC, Filip
WIECZOREK, Oliwia
SZYMANSKI, Mikotaj
POREBSKA, Aleksandra
POREBSKI, Marek
BRZEK, Mateusz
KLAJA, Krzysztof
SZOT, Antoni

GRACA, Seweryn
HODEL, Magdalena
ZIMNAL, Marceli
BULIK, Tomasz
KOPIJASZ, Leonard
STACHURA, Aleksander
NIEDZWIEDZ, Marcin
KUDtACIK, Rafat
PRZESOR, Barbara

Tropem Wilczym - Bieg Pamieci Zotnierzy Wykletych - Oswiecim 2019_Dystans 1963 m
Oswiecim, 2019-03-03 - Wyniki

Team

ANDRYCHOW RUNNING
ZADYSZKA OSWIECIM

KIWIKLUB MTB
PARKRUN CHRZANOW

SPEED TEAM BRZESZCZE

ZADYSZKA OSWIECIM

8 BAZA LOTNICTWA TRANSPORTOWEGO

ZADYSZKA OSWIECIM

Miasto
BRZESZCZE
BOBREK
ANDRYCHOW
OSWIECIM
RUDZE
TYCHY

LIBIAZ

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE

RAJSKO

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE

OSWIECIM
ANDRYCHOW
CHEEMEK
OSWIECIM
BRZESZCZE
BRZESZCZE
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
BOBREK
POREBA WIELKA
BRZESZCZE
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
BRZESZCZE
POREBA WIELKA
GORA
BULOWICE
BRZEZINKA

Czas

0:07:07.93
0:07:14.38
0:07:23.92
0:07:27.17
0:07:33.66
0:08:14.81
0:08:40.68
0:09:15.00
0:09:15.36
0:09:16.37
0:09:50.08
0:09:55.48
0:09:57.51
0:10:02.22
0:10:09.75
0:10:09.83
0:10:26.43
0:10:28.93
0:10:29.03
0:10:37.17
0:10:45.53
0:10:46.17
0:10:52.44
0:10:52.81
0:10:52.86
0:10:58.25
0:11:01.86
0:11:02.60
0:11:04.08
0:11:05.07
0:11:08.73
0:11:20.72
0:11:27.28
0:11:28.03
0:11:32.88
0:11:39.49

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:06.45
+0:00:15.99
+0:00:19.24
+0:00:25.73
+0:01:06.88
+0:01:32.75
+0:02:07.07
+0:02:07.43
+0:02:08.44
+0:02:42.15
+0:02:47.55
+0:02:49.58
+0:02:54.29
+0:03:01.82
+0:03:01.90
+0:03:18.50
+0:03:21.00
+0:03:21.10
+0:03:29.24
+0:03:37.60
+0:03:38.24
+0:03:44.51
+0:03:44.88
+0:03:44.93
+0:03:50.32
+0:03:53.93
+0:03:54.67
+0:03:56.15
+0:03:57.14
+0:04:00.80
+0:04:12.79
+0:04:19.35
+0:04:20.10
+0:04:24.95
+0:04:31.56

Tempo

03:33 min/km
03:37 min/km
03:41 min/km
03:43 min/km
03:46 min/km
04:07 min/km
04:20 min/km
04:37 min/km
04:37 min/km
04:38 min/km
04:55 min/km
04:57 min/km
04:58 min/km
05:01 min/km
05:04 min/km
05:04 min/km
05:13 min/km
05:14 min/km
05:14 min/km
05:18 min/km
05:22 min/km
05:23 min/km
05:26 min/km
05:26 min/km
05:26 min/km
05:29 min/km
05:30 min/km
05:31 min/km
05:32 min/km
05:32 min/km
05:34 min/km
05:40 min/km
05:43 min/km
05:44 min/km
05:46 min/km
05:49 min/km
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Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m

K/11
M/27
K/12
M/28
M/29
K/13
M/30
K/14
M/31
M/32
M/33
M/34
M/35
K/15
K/16
M/36
K/17
K/18
K/19
K/20
K/21
M/37
M/38
M/39
M/40
K/22
M/41
M/42
M/43
M/44
M/45
K/23
M/46
M/47
K/24
M/48
K/25
K/26
K/27
M/49

KOWALSKA, Karolina
MEDRYSA, Michat
BILSKA, Gabriela
WOJCIK, Filip
WOJCIK, Wojciech
CHORAZY, Lucyna
WOJCIK, Jerzy
SIKORA-SZOT, Kamila
WYSOCKI, Maciej
WYSOCKI, Karol
DATA, Krystian
KOTLARCZYK, Pawet
KOTLARCZYK, Piotr
OPSZANSKA, Beata
BARTULA, Sylwia
PIEKARSKI, Igor
HELBIN, Justyna
JAWOREK, Krystyna
WADRZYK, Joanna
GISTEREK, Wioletta
GRADALSKA, Natalia
DATA, Dawid

TASZ, Mariusz
FURMAN, Piotr
KLACZAK, Maciej
JAROSZ, Ania
JAROSZ, Mariusz
SMAKOWSKI, Nikodem

SMAKOWSKI, Barttomiej

BRZEK, Marcin
BRZEK, Aron
KUDtACIK, Urszula
KIELTYKA, Pawet
SZYMANSKI, Karol
SMAVJEK, Paulina
SZYMANSKI, Barttomiej
SMAJEK, Kamila
BRZEK, Natalia
SWIETEK, Iwona
ZEGIEL, Mateusz

K.A.TEAM BYSTRA

PARKRUN CHRZANOW

K.A.TEAM BYSTRA

KOCHAM BO BIEGAM

OSWIECIM
PLAWY
CHEEMEK
RUDZE

RUDZE
BRZESZCZE
RUDZE
BRZESZCZE
FRYDEK
FRYDEK
BYSTRA
ZASOLE BIELANSKIE
ZASOLE BIELANSKIE
CHEEMEK
LIBIAZ
OSWIECIM
RAJSKO
OSWIECIM
ZABORZE
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
BYSTRA
OSWIECIM
MALOPOLSKIE
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
JAWISZOWICE
JAWISZOWICE
BOBREK
BOBREK
BULOWICE
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
BOBREK
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM

0:11:45.38
0:11:45.98
0:11:48.17
0:12:01.10
0:12:04.35
0:12:05.48
0:12:07.08
0:12:15.59
0:12:24.20
0:12:25.88
0:12:27.53
0:12:30.03
0:12:30.13
0:12:31.88
0:12:42.20
0:12:43.56
0:12:43.72
0:12:44.27
0:12:44.62
0:12:55.79
0:12:58.14
0:13:00.86
0:13:01.53
0:13:02.58
0:13:08.95
0:13:10.46
0:13:12.93
0:13:16.84
0:13:20.56
0:13:27.60
0:13:28.09
0:13:35.21
0:13:36.28
0:13:52.12
0:13:52.47
0:13:53.68
0:13:58.40
0:14:00.36
0:14:01.67
0:14:02.75

+0:04:37.45
+0:04:38.05
+0:04:40.24
+0:04:53.17
+0:04:56.42
+0:04:57.55
+0:04:59.15
+0:05:07.66
+0:05:16.27
+0:05:17.95
+0:05:19.60
+0:05:22.10
+0:05:22.20
+0:05:23.95
+0:05:34.27
+0:05:35.63
+0:05:35.79
+0:05:36.34
+0:05:36.69
+0:05:47.86
+0:05:50.21
+0:05:52.93
+0:05:53.60
+0:05:54.65
+0:06:01.02
+0:06:02.53
+0:06:05.00
+0:06:08.91
+0:06:12.63
+0:06:19.67
+0:06:20.16
+0:06:27.28
+0:06:28.35
+0:06:44.19
+0:06:44.54
+0:06:45.75
+0:06:50.47
+0:06:52.43
+0:06:53.74
+0:06:54.82

05:52 min/km
05:52 min/km
05:54 min/km
06:00 min/km
06:02 min/km
06:02 min/km
06:03 min/km
06:07 min/km
06:12 min/km
06:12 min/km
06:13 min/km
06:15 min/km
06:15 min/km
06:15 min/km
06:21 min/km
06:21 min/km
06:21 min/km
06:22 min/km
06:22 min/km
06:27 min/km
06:29 min/km
06:30 min/km
06:30 min/km
06:31 min/km
06:34 min/km
06:35 min/km
06:36 min/km
06:38 min/km
06:40 min/km
06:43 min/km
06:44 min/km
06:47 min/km
06:48 min/km
06:56 min/km
06:56 min/km
06:56 min/km
06:59 min/km
07:00 min/km
07:00 min/km
07:01 min/km



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
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Dystans_1963 m
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Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m
Dystans_1963 m

wyniki@pomiaryczasu.pl

M/50
M/51
K/28
M/52
K/29
K/30
M/53
K/31
K/32
M/54
M/55
K/33
K/34
K/35
K/36
M/56
K/37
M/57
K/38
M/58
K/39
K/40
K/41
M/59
K742
K/43
K/44
K/45
K/46
K/47
M/60

[99]
[100]
[94]
[13]
(36]
[217]
[218]
[216]
[17]
[18]
[21]
[20]
[49]
[6]
[50]
(78]
[33]
[59]
(38]
[39]
[40]
[27]
[56]
[198]
[91]
[73]
[211]
[214]
(82]
(58]
[60]
[57]

ZUBEL, Alan

ZUBEL, Michat
ZEGIEL, Klaudia
DATA, Adam

KAPICA, Paulina
PIEKARSKA, Marta
PIEKARSKI, tukasz
PIEKARSKA, Inga
DUDEK, Maja
DUDEK, Tomasz

FIK, Mariusz

FIK, Mariola
LOZINSKA, Barbara
BRZEK, Katarzyna
SZOT, Hanna

SZOT, Radostaw
JASINISKA, Malgorzata
OSIECKI, Mitosz
KIREJCZYK, Lena
KIREJCZYK, Przemystaw
KIREJCZYK, Wioleta
GRACA, Aleksandra
NYCZ, Nikola

STANIK, Marcin
WYSOCKA, Martyna
SMAKOWSKA, Katarzyna
SZYMANSKA, Anna
SZYMANSKA, Nadia
WATROBA, Agnieszka
OSIECKA, Marysia
OSIECKI, Wojciech
OBSTARCZYK, Katarzyna

ZADYSZKA OSWIECIM
ZADYSZKA OSWIECIM

K.A. TEAM BYSTRA

ZADYSZKA OSWIECIM

PARKRUN CHRZANOW

LUZ LIBIAZ NORDIC WALKING

OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
BYSTRA
GILOWICE
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
WOLA
WOLA
LIBIAZ
BOBREK
BRZESZCZE
BRZESZCZE
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
FRYDEK
JAWISZOWICE
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
LIBIAZ
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
BRZEZINKA

0:14:15.24
0:14:15.99
0:14:28.23
0:14:38.16
0:14:59.62
0:15:01.15
0:15:02.35
0:15:04.01
0:15:09.95
0:15:10.93
0:15:18.50
0:15:19.77
0:15:31.81
0:15:35.94
0:15:54.26
0:15:54.64
0:16:08.68
0:16:20.82
0:16:28.54
0:16:28.75
0:16:28.89
0:16:33.11
0:16:33.78
0:16:55.82
0:17:00.15
0:17:04.70
0:17:26.64
0:17:29.18
0:17:32.45
0:17:35.54
0:17:38.33
DNF

+0:07:07.31
+0:07:08.06
+0:07:20.30
+0:07:30.23
+0:07:51.69
+0:07:53.22
+0:07:54.42
+0:07:56.08
+0:08:02.02
+0:08:03.00
+0:08:10.57
+0:08:11.84
+0:08:23.88
+0:08:28.01
+0:08:46.33
+0:08:46.71
+0:09:00.75
+0:09:12.89
+0:09:20.61
+0:09:20.82
+0:09:20.96
+0:09:25.18
+0:09:25.85
+0:09:47.89
+0:09:52.22
+0:09:56.77
+0:10:18.71
+0:10:21.25
+0:10:24.52
+0:10:27.61
+0:10:30.40

07:07 min/km
07:08 min/km
07:14 min/km
07:19 min/km
07:29 min/km
07:30 min/km
07:31 min/km
07:32 min/km
07:34 min/km
07:35 min/km
07:39 min/km
07:39 min/km
07:45 min/km
07:47 min/km
07:57 min/km
07:57 min/km
08:04 min/km
08:10 min/km
08:14 min/km
08:14 min/km
08:14 min/km
08:16 min/km
08:16 min/km
08:27 min/km
08:30 min/km
08:32 min/km
08:43 min/km
08:44 min/km
08:46 min/km
08:47 min/km
08:49 min/km



